### NOTICE OF INTENTION TO DRILL OF CREECEMENTS

Notice must be given to the District Office of the Oil Conservation Commission and approval obtained before drilling or recompletion begins. If changes in the proposed plan are considered advisable, a copy of this notice showing such changes will be returned to the sender. Submit this notice in QUINTUPLICATE. One copy will be returned following approval. See additional instructions in Rules and Regulations of the Commission.

	Parmir	ngton, Nen	, Nex	lœ		ctober 18, 19	754		
L CONS	SERVATIO	N COMMISS	ION						
NTA FE	E, NEW MI	EXICO							
ntlemen:				:	(Drilling) (Beautice	of a well to be kno	wn as		
You as	re hereby n	otified that it	is our i	ntention to commence the	(Drilling) (Processing)	or a wear to be and			
					or Operator)				
	State	Gas Unit	#I#		, Well No	, in	The well i		
	1425	(Leas		South		line and 1560	feet from th		
ated	102) M	teet from	tne	line of Soction	2 , T 29-N	R. <b>9-N</b>	, NMPM.		
					eaverde Pool,	Sen Juan	Count		
IVE LC	CATION I	ROM SECTION	ON LIN	Tt Carte Land the Oil or	nd Gas Lease is No	1203-4			
				If state Land the Oil at	ner is				
7		ВА		If patented land the ow	ner is				
D	C	В		Address	with drilling equipment as	follows	•••		
				We propose to drill well	e total depth	10110W3			
E F G H				B) LALY COOLS	B. FORMT SEPTERS	•••••••••••	***************************************		
					bond is				
					eating Drilling C				
L	K	JI		Drilling Contractor	stional Bank of T	ompeny	)		
					TAIONAL DANK VAA	NT MET THE THE THE	••••••		
M	N	O P		T	lsa, Oklahoma		•••••		
141	1			We intend to complete this well in the					
	,		<del></del> !			<b>Q</b>	1ce		
•		.1 (.11		of Casing and to cement t	PROGRAM				
We p	ropose to us	1			New or Second Hand	Depth	Sacks Cement		
Size	of Hole	Size of	Casing	Weight per Foot					
12	-1/4"	9-5/	8*	32.3#	New	250'	200		
8	-3/ <u>L</u> #	70		20#	New	40001	300		
				advisable we will notify yo					
ADD	ITIONAL	INFORMATI	ON (If	recompletion give full de	etails of proposed plan of	work.)			
					Copies of location		thed.		
J. D. C.	r Erraren	DATTING	ut les	mal elevation to	be reported at a	later date.			
res	se brac	and grow	WI 14.	101 0201002020					
					Ci				
pproved			10		Sincerely yours,				
xcept as	follows:				Stanolind (	11)and Gas Co Company or Operato	oubsp.		
					By 20.0	James			
					Dy		_		
		ONSERVATION	NI 001	MAISSION ~	Position Flold	Superintendent ommunications regar	ding well to		
	OIL C	ONSEKVATI	JIN GOI	MINITOSTOIN	Name				
y	Y MAN	ung L	<u> </u>	Unold	Address Box 48	7. Faywin <i>a</i> ton	New Mexico		
, , ,	01	0	tor D	c+ #3	Address	I.B A. SRA SHAAA B. SEALA			
`itle	Oil and	Gas Inspec	וטו טו	51. # N	*				

COMPANY Stanolind (	Oil and Gas Company	LEASE NO.
	the South line and 1560	from the West line.
<del></del>		
BEING IN the NEE of SEC. 2, T. 29 N.	, R. 9 No., No., P.M.,	San Juan County, New Mexico
	3	V. 200, 100 & 3 - 400, 200, 200, 200, 200, 200, 200, 200,
\$ 600.000 2 3 3 4 5 5 6 6 400 2.00 5	\$\int 3\cdot 40\cdot 2 \\ \tan 40\cdot 2 \\ \tan 40\cdot 2 \\ \tan 40\cdot 2 \\ \tan 40\cdot 46\cdot 5 \\ \tan 46\cdot 46\cdot 5 \\ \tan 46\cdot 46\cdot 46\cdot 5 \\ \tan 46\cdot 46\cdot 46\cdot 5 \\ \tan 46\cdot 66\cdot 6	They a story see your
\$ 4 Com of my 5	Scale-1 inch = 600!	1954

This is to certify that the above plat was prepared from field notes of act ual surveys made by me or under my supervision and that the same are true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Seal:

Ernest V. Echohawk Registered Land Surveyor New Mexico Reg. No. 1545

Farmington, New Mexico

F-CEL DI	ATION COMMISSIO STRICT OFFICE
No. Copies Rec	aired /
•	RIEUTION
	NO
Operator	- FIRMISHED
Santa Fe	
Proration Office	
State Land Office	
U. S. G. S.	2
Transporter	- Annual Control of the Control of t
File	

### OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION

Operato		Lease		Weil No	
ne of Produ	ucing Form	ation May we	ude Poi	oi Cler 2	Men "
		ie Well <u>홍</u> Z (			
cate land s	tatus and s	how ownership T <b>OWNSHIP</b>	291	RANGE_	110
ILC I IO.Y —					
					į
				a contract of the contract of	ć.
				:	
				- <del>1</del>	
	Property All Colonials				
		il and Gas Comp	any	J <b>o</b>	
	Harry S. Wr	ight	•	160	
	John Burrou G. T. Lacke	gn <b>s</b> y		70 70	
	El Paso Nat	ural Gas Compan	<b>13.</b> )	710	
	prooknaven	Oil Company	,	320	
<u> </u>		<u> </u>	OIL		
			ALLIN 1,955 CO.		
		14	VIII. 1/63,00	<b>3</b>	
	į		18H 3019	» <b>]</b>	
			I THE THE THE	y	

I hereby certify that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge.

Name C. C. Filler

Position Fredd Enge

Representing 7 Address Farming 150

(over)

OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION  AZTEC DISTRICT OFFICE
AZTEO
No. Copies Received
DISTRIBUTION
TURNISHED
Operator
Santa Fa
Proration Office
State Land Office
U. S. G. S.
Transporter
File

### MISCELLANEOUS REPORTS ON WELLS

Submit this report in TRIPLICATE to the District Office, Oil Conservation Commission, within 10 days after the work specified is completed. It should be signed and filed as a report on Beginning Drilling Operations, Results of test of casing shut-off, result of plugging of well, result of well repair, and other important operations, even though the work was witnessed by an agent of the Commission. See additional instructions in the Rules and Regulations of the Commission.

nstructions in the Rules and Regulation	is of the Commission.  Indicate Nature of Rep	oort by Checking Bel	low	
REPORT ON BEGINNING DRILLING OPERATIONS	REPORT ON RESU OF CASING SHUT		REPORT ON REPAIRING WELL	
REPORT ON RESULT OF PLUGGING WELL	REPORT ON RECO	OMPLETION	REPORT ON (Other)	
	November (Date	er 13, 1954	Farmington, No.	w Mexico
Following is a report on the work				
Stanolind Oil and (Company or Op		Stat	(Lease)	
	Company	, Well No	in the 1/4 Si 1/4 C	of Sec,
T. 29-1 , R. 9-1 , NMPM.,		Pool,	San Juan	County.
The Dates of this work were as follows:	October 21, 1954 to	October 23,	1954	
Notice of intention to do the work				
and approval of the proposed plan			(Cross out incorrect words)	
	ILED ACCOUNT OF WORK	DONE AND RESU	LTS OBTAINED	
nen ent with 100 anaka	of coment. After With 500 pounds for ;	liting 36 hour 30 minutes bef	NOV 1 7 OIL CON. DIST.	1954 COM.
(Name)		(Company)	(Title)	
Approved: OIL CONSERVATION	COMMISSION	I hereby certify the to the best of my	nat the information given above is t knowledge.	rue and complete
S.W. Rob	erts	Name	Downy-	
(Name	ı	Position	anolind Oil and Gas C	ORCONY
PETROLEUM ENGINEER D	ST. NO. 3 NOV 1 7 19		x 487, Farmington, No.	

	COMMISSION
	OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION  AZTEC DISTRICT OFFICE  AZTEC DISTRICT 3
	AZILO
	No. Copies ASSAUTION  DISTRIBUTION  POR SEED
	Operator Santa Fe
	and tion Office
,	State Land Office U. S. G. S.
	Transporter
	File

## NEW PEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMPISSION INITIAL POTENTIAL TEST-DATA SHEET

#### FORM C-122-B

This form must be used for reporting all pitot tube tests made in the State. It is particularly important that it be used for reporting Initial Potential Tests in the San Juan Basin as prescribed by Order No. R-333 and by the New Mexico Oil Conservation Cormission Manuel of Tables and Procedure for Initial Potential (Pitot Tube) Tests.

POCL_				F0841				
COUNTY	300 34		ga angan ang sanga angan angan ang	_DATE WEI	LL TESTED	- Security	r 26, 1994	
						Parks of		
		T 77 77 77					WELL NO.	
							RGE.	
CASINO	3:7	" O.D. SET	AT_	TUBI	4G <b>3-3</b>	" WT.	SET AT	
PAY ZO	one: fron_	4696	_TO	5506	GRAVI	TY: NEAS	EST.	.690
TESTEE	THROUGH:	CASING			TUBI	ing		
TEST I	HPPLE 2.0	<b>G</b>	I.	D. TYPE	OF GAUGE	used <u>(Spri</u> r	g) (Mor	nometer)
				SERVED DAT		(0)222	(1101	.5120017
SHUT I	IH PRESSURE:	CASING	1009 pe	TUBING:	7050	s. I. P	ERIOD_	<b>16</b>
TEE V	ELL OPENED:	21:36	) A.X.	TI	Æ WELL C	AUGED:	110 P.X.	
II PACT	r Pressure:_	33 pai	4					
VOLU1	E (Table I)	••	••	• • • •	••		4,022.6	(a)
MULTIF	PLIER FOR PI	PE OR CASING	(Table	II)	••	• ••	1.066	(d)
LULTIF	PLIER FOR FL	OWING TEMP.	(Table I	i)	••	• •	.9924	(c)
		. GRAVITY (I	•		.,//-	- 1	.9705	(d)
AVS. I	B ROMMTER PR	essure at we	LLHEAD (1	Table V)	1.		11.5	
HULTIF	PLIER FOR BA	ROMETRIC PRE	SSURE (Ta	able VI)	.03	1954	.966	(e)
		, MCF/24 Hrs				^ (N UV ''' //	1376°8	ager rapropa capernago, ao ao
WITHES	SED BY:			TES	STED BY:	M. Her	rše	
	777			COI	PANY:	temelind Ol	2 and Gas Comp	my
י בי דים דים				ידית	.स. ग	r. Potr. la	gineer	

OIL CONSERVAT		
AZTEC DIS	TRICT OFFICE	E
No. Copies Refa	ved 3	
DISTR	BUTION	
	NO. FUPHISHED	
Operator		
Santa Fe		
Proration Office		
State Land Office		
U. S. G. S.		
Transporter		
File		

### MISCELLANEOUS REPORTS ON WELLS

Submit this report in TRIPLICATE to the District Office, Oil Conservation Commission, within 10 days after the work specified is completed. It should be signed and filed as a report on Beginning Drilling Operations, Results of test of casing shut-off, result of plugging of well, result of well repair, and other important operations, even though the work was witnessed by an agent of the Commission. See additional instructions in the Rules and Regulations of the Commission.

nstructions in the Rules and Regulations	of the Commission.  Indicate Nature of Report by Checking	ng Below
REPORT ON BEGINNING DRILLING OPERATIONS	REPORT ON RESULT OF TEST OF CASING SHUT-OFF	REPORT ON REPAIRING WELL
REPORT ON RESULT OF PLUGGING WELL	REPORT ON RECOMPLETION OPERATION	REPORT ON (Other)
	<b>November 15, 195</b>	4 Parmington, New Mexico
Following is a report on the work	done and the results obtained under the hea	
Stanolind Oil and Ga		Kate Gas Unit "I"
(Company or Ope	, Well No	1 in the B 1/4 Si 1/4 of Sec. 2
· ·		, Sen Juan County
The Dates of this work were as folows:	November 5, 1954 to November	7, 1954
Notice of intention to do the work (	(was not) submitted on Form C-102 on	(Cross out incorrect words)
and approval of the proposed plan (		
DETAI	LED ACCOUNT OF WORK DONE AND	RESULTS OBTAINED
6% gel and 50 subic feet	Strategrate fallened by YU S	A feet and comented with 50 sacks saks neat coment. After writing on ested with 1200 pounds for 30 minutes and a sumed.  RECEIVED  NOV 1 7 1954  OIL CON. COM.  DIST. 3
Witnessed byA	Stanolind Oil and G (Company)	as Company Head Ronatabout
Approved: OIL CONSERVATION (Name)	Name	rtify that the information given above is true and complet of my knowledge.
PETROLEUM EMAINETA	NO. 3 171954 Address	Box 487, Farmington, Herr Mexico

OIL COMSERVATION	The Contraction	SION
No. Copies Reneith	ed 2	
DISTRI	OUTION NO.	
Operator Santa Fe		
Proration Original State Land Office		
U. S. G. S.  Transporter  File		

### REQUEST FOR (MIXX- (GAS) ALLOWABLE

New Well

This form shall be submitted by the operator before an initial allowable will be assigned to any completed Oil or Gas well. Form C-104 is to be submitted in QUADRUPLICATE to the same District Office to which Form C-101 was sent. The allowable will be assigned effective 7:00 A.M. on date of completion or recompletion, provided this form is filed during calendar

			rted on 15.025 psia at 60° 	Farmington, New Me		<b>30, 19</b> Date)
ADE HE	DEDM DE	OFFETING	AN ALLOWARIE FOR	A WELL KNOWN AS:	`	Date,
ARE HE	REBY RE	QUESTING	AN ALLOWABLE FOR	WELL KNOWN AS	in MR 1/	<b>SM</b> 1/
	oany or Oper		(Lease)	well No	, 111	·· <del>····</del> ····/
K	Sec.	2	29-N R 9-W	, NMPM., Blanco-	-Hesaverde	Po
(Unit)						
	ian Juan		County. Date Spudded. 🥸	teber 21, 1954 Date	Completed	21, 19
Please	indicate lo	cation:		•		
			Elevation 6408		P.B.	
			Elevauoii		, 12	
		1	Top //gas pay	<b>56</b> Top of	Prod. Form. 4656	
			Casing Parforations:			
			-			
			Depth to Casing shoe	of Prod. String		
•			N-41 D 3 T4	ione		R∩F
j						
	i		based on	bbls. Oil in	Hrs	Mir
	Section 2	2	Test after acid or shot			ВОР
Casing a	nd Cementir	og Record				
Size	Feet	Sax	Based on	bbls. Oil in	Hrs.	Min
i	1		Gas Well Potential	4079 MCFPD (Potent	ial Test 11-26-54	)
-5/8"	280'	200				
		300	Size choke in inches	2" opening		
**	46441#	100	- a "	1 T		
			Date first oil run to ta	nks or gas to Transmission	system:	
			Transporter taking Qi	er Gas: Kl Paso	Natural Gas Compa	ny
			Transporter manager		•	-
marke:	hut-in 1	miting of	pipeline connection	<b>M</b> .		RET
iaikss i <b>cludes</b>	2611' 0	f 7# OD 20	# 6.456" ID. 2058"	of 7" 00 23# 6.366	" ID Casing;	
-3/8° O	70# :	2.071" ID	Tubing landed at 5	166' with bottom 6'	perforated.	
				and complete to the best o		<b>)</b>
		J A NIO	it i sak	Stanolind Cil		100 C
proved	CR.C.	1, 510017	<u>ل ال ال ال ال</u> 19	Corp	party or Operator)	2, Q
OII	CONSER	VATION C	ОМMISSION	By: 5.0.0	persis -	0,
					(Signature)	
	·-//-	Kobe	rls_	Title Send Commun	Superintendent	to:
RETROI	FIIM EN	CIMEED	IST: NO. 3		<b>5</b>	
Mer'TUO'F	- CA41E. LA	GINEER D	151. NU. 3	Name		

OIL CONSERVATIO	N COMMIS	SION
AZTEC DISTIN	d 6	
No. Copies Receive	urion _	
DISTRIC	NO. FURCISHED	
pperator		
Proration Office		-
State Land Office	2	
U.S.G.S. Transporter		
File	Control of the second	

•

• • • • • • • • • •

It is necessary that Form C-104 be approved before this form can be approved an an initial allowable be assigned to any completed Oil or Gas well. Submit this form in QUADRUPLICATE.

# CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE AND AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSPORT COMPLIANCE NATURAL GAS

Company or Operator	Company Lease State Gas Unit "I"
Address Box 487, Farmington, New Maxico	Box 591, Tulsa, Oklahema
(Local or Field Office)	(Principal Place of Business)
Unit, Well(s) No, Sec,	·
County Sen Juan Kind of Lease:	State
If Oil well Location of Tanks	
Authorized Transporter El Paso Natural Gas Compa	Address of Transporter
Farmington, New Mexico	El Paso, Texas (Principal Place of Business)
Per cent of Natural Gas to be Transported 100	
REASON FOR FILING: (Please check proper box)	
NEW WELI	CHANGE IN OWNERSHIP
CHANGE IN TRANSPORTER	OTHER (Explain under Remarks)
REMARKS:	OIL COM: COM.
The undersigned certifies that the Rules and Regulation	s of the Oil Conservation Commission have been complied with
Executed this theday of	November 19.54
JAN 20 1955, 19	Stanolind Oil and Gas Company  By Spuring
By S. M. P. So. 5-1	Title Field Superintendent
PETROLEUM ENGINEER DIST. NO. 3	

(See Instructions on Reverse Side)

#### **INSTRUCTIONS**

This form shall be executed and filed in QUADRUPLICATE with the District Office of the Oil Conservation Commission, covering each unit from which oil or gas is produced. A separate certificate shall be filed for each transporter authorized to transport oil or gas from a unit. After said certificate has been approved by the Oil Conservation Commission, one copy shall be forwarded to the transporter, one copy returned to the producer, and two copies retained by the Oil Conservation Commission.

A new certificate shall be filed to cover each change in operating ownership and cach change in the transporter, except that in the case of a temporary change in the transporter involving less than the allowable production for one proration period, the operator shall in lieu of filing a new certificate notify the Oil Conservation Commission District Office, and the transporter authorized by certificate on file with the Commission, by letter of the estimated amount of oil or gas to be moved by the transporter temporarily moving oil or gas from the unit and the name of such temporary transporter and a copy of such notice shall also be furnished such temporary transporter. Such temporary transporter shall not move any more oil or gas than the estimated amount shown in said notice.

This certicate when properly executed and approved by the Oil Conservation Commission shall constitute a permit for pipe line connection and authorization to transport oil and gas from the property named therein and shall remain in full force and effect until

- (a) Operating ownership changes
- (a) The transporter is changed or
- (c) The permit is cancelled by the Commission.

If any of the rules and regulations of the Oil Conservation Commission have not been complied with at the same time this report is filed, explain fully under the heading "REMARKS."

In all cases where this certificate is filed to cover a change in operating ownership or a change in the transporter designated to move oil or gas, show under "REMARKS" the previous owner or operator and the transporter previously authorized to transport oil or gas.

A separate report shall be filed to cover each producing unit as designated by the Oil Conservation Commission.

OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION					
AZTEC DIST	TRICT OFFICI	Ξ			
No. Copies Recei	ved 4				
DISTRI	IBUTION				
	NO. FURNISH <b>ED</b>				
Operator	,				
Santa Fe	7				
Proration Office					
State Land Office					
U. S. G. S.					
Transporter					
File					

### MISCELLANEOUS REPORTS ON WELLS

Submit this report in TRIPLICATE to the District Office, Oil Conservation Commission, within 10 days after the work specified is completed. It should be signed and filed as a report on Beginning Drilling Operations, Results of test of casing shut-off, result of plugging of well, result of well repair, and other important operations, even though the work was witnessed by an agent of the Commission. See additional instructions in the Rules and Regulations of the Commission.

	Indicate Nature of	Report by Checking Be	elow	
REPORT ON BEGINNING DRILLING OPERATIONS	REPORT ON RI OF CASING SH		REPORT ON REPAIRING WELL	
REPORT ON RESULT OF PLUGGING WELL	REPORT ON RE	COMPLETION	REPORT ON SANDOIL FRAC	x
	Janua	19, 1955	Farmington, Naw Hexi	<b>CO</b>
Following is a report on the wor	k done and the results obtain	ned under the heading	noted above at the	
Stanolind Oil & (Company or O	as Company		State Gas Unit "I"	
_	ing Company	, Well No	in the NB 1/4 SN 1/4 of Sec.	2 ,
		Pool,	San Juan	County.
The Dates of this work were as folows:	November 15, 19	955		••••
			(Cross out incorrect words)	
and approval of the proposed plan (			(Cross out incorrect words)	
DETA	ILED ACCOUNT OF WO	RK DONE AND RES	ULTS OBTAINED	
8000 gallens diesel of injected at 2500 pound test after sandoil fra	l and 9600 pounds as with an injection c - 4079 MCFPD.	sand. Formation rate of 9 barr	from 5258' to 5508' with a broke at 2800 psunds, rels per minute. Potential OIL COM.	
Witnessed by J. R. Stock		(Company)	mpany Farm Bess (Title)	
Approved: OIL CONSERVATION Original Signed En	CLA COwwiea <b>doнojq</b>	I hereby certify to the best of my	hat the information given above is true and knowledge	d complete
(Name	FCD O	1 6	d Superintendent	
Oil and Cas Inspector Dis	t #3		tanolind Oil & Gas Company Box 487, Farmington, New	Mexico
(Title)	(Date)	Address		

	OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION  AZTEC DISTECT OFFICE  No. Copies Resolved
	No. Copies Recoled
	DISTRIBUTION
	Operator
	Santa Fe
	State Land 4 1/19
•	42.2.2.
	File

;

AREA 640 ACRES
LOCATE WELL CORRECTLY

# NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION Santa Fe, New Mexico

### WELL RECORD

Mail to District Office, Oil Conservation Commission, to which Form C-101 was sent not later than twenty days after completion of well. Follow instructions in Rules and Regulations of the Commission. Submit in QUINTUPLICATE.

		d Oil and	Gas Company	<u> </u>	S	tate Gas U	nit WIH	•••••
Vell No							R. 9-W	
				•			7.7 A	
							, West	
							ovember 14,	
			ing Drilling				••••••	
		Top of Tubing			The ini	ormation given :	is to be kept confide	ential un
			·					
	1050			IL SANDS OR Z				
							to	
							to	
io. 3, from		εσ	)	140. (	o, 110m	•••••••		
io. 1, from io. 2, from io. 3, from	WEIGHT PER FOO	NEW (USE)  How  WHERE SET	DR AMOUNT  280  MUDDING  NO. SACKS OF CEMENT	CASING RECO  KIND OF SHOE  Guide  Guide  AND CEMENT  METHOD USED	CUT AND PULLED FROM	feet	AMOUNT O MUD USEI	DSE
12-1/4"	9-5/8*	2601	200	Displaceme	ent			
8-3/4"	7×	16101	100	Displacem	ent			
Well was	s sandoil		RECORD OF the Process used, November 15,				PEB 8 OIL CON	955 CM.

#### BECORD OF DEILL-STEM AND SPECIAL TESTS

If drill-stem or other special tests or deviation surveys were made, submit report on separate sheet and attach hereto

#### TOOLS USED

Rotary to	ols were u	sed from	<b>O</b> feet	to 5508	feet, ar	nd from		feet to	feet.
Cable too	ls were us	ed from	feet	to	feet, ar	nd from		feet to	feet.
				PRODU	CTION				
Put to Pr	oducing	S	hut-in	19					
OIL WE	LL: The	e production	during the first 24 l	nours was	•••••	bar	rels of liqu	uid of which	% was
	was	s oil;	% was	emulsion;		.% water	; and	97	6 was sediment. A.P.I.
	Gra	vity							
GAS WE	LL: The	e productio	n during the first 24 l	ours was	9	M.C.F. pl	us	·····	barrels of
		-	rbon. Shut in Pressur	_		•			
Length c	_		7 days						
-						OE 327793	I OTOCT	ADMICAT SEC	TION OF STATE):
PLE	ASE INI	MOATE B	Southeastern New	·	FURMAN	OE WILL	i GEOGR		n New Mexico
T. Anhy	7 <b></b>			Γ. Devonian			<b>T.</b>	Ojo Alamo	1305
T. Salt.				Γ. Silurian				Kirtland-Fruitla	nd K-1374 F-2040
B. Salt				Γ. Montoya	•		Т.		
T. Yate	s			Γ. Simpson			Т.	Pictured Cliffs	
T. 7 Ri	vers			Г. МсКее		••••••	т.	Menefee	1780
T. Que	n			Γ. Ellenburger			т.	Point Lookout	4626
T. Gray	burg			Γ. Gr. Wash	••••••	- <b></b>	т.	Mancos	4768
T. San	Andres			Γ. Granite			т.	Dakota	
				r			Т.		
				Γ					
				r					
				r					***************************************
				r					***************************************
T. Miss			······································	r			т.	•••••	
	<del>,</del>			FORMATIC	N RECC	JKD .	·	<del></del>	·
From	То	Thickness in Feet	Form	ation	From	То	Thickness in Feet	S I	Formation
0	1374	1374	Surface sand	and shale.					
3001		666	Kirtland	•					
1374	2040	900	VTL-FT-SUIG						
2040	2420	380	Fruitland						CHARCOON
2420	2540	120	Pictured Cli	ffs		OIL C	ONSE	DISTRICT	OMMISSION OFFICE
2540	4050	510	Levds shale						6
4050	4180	130	Massive Clif	Thomas.		110.			
				1110400				; r	VO.
4180	4626	446	Menefee			Opera	!br		
4626	4768	142	Point Lookou	t		Santa	Te tion Offi		
4768	70		Manco s				+		
									2
							-		
						FILE			
						-	A STATE OF THE STA	the survey of the same of the	And the same of th
								1	
4768	100		Manco s			State U. S.	Lang ()		2

#### ATTACH SEPARATE SHEET IF ADDITIONAL SPACE IS NEEDED

I hereby swear or affirm that the information given herewith is a	complete and correct record of the well and all work done on it so tax
as can be determined from available records.	
	January 31, 1955
Company or Operator Stanoling Oil & Gas Company	(Date)
Name Lo. Journey-	Position or Title
	1081001101